SPARKING BY THE GLASS

125ML
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £17.8
PROSECCO SPUMANTE
CA’BOLANI, ITALY £9.4

WHITE BY THE GLASS 175mL

CORETO WHITE, PORTUGAL £7.7
AZABACHE BLANCO,

RIOJA, SPAIN £8.2
MIOPASSO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY £9.4
ORCHARD LANE SAUVIGNON

BLANC, NEW ZEALAND £11
CLOS DE L’EGLISE MACON

CHARNAY, FRANCE £12.3

RED BY THE GLASS  17smL

CORETO RED, PORTUGAL £7.7
AGUSTINOS MERLOT RESERVA £8.9
WALT PINOT NOIR, GERMANY £10.2
TRUENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA £11
MILHOJAS CRIANZA RIOJA £9.5

ROSE BY THE GLASS  17smL

FALLING PETAL ZINFANDEL

ROSE, USA £8.5
MAISON BADET CLEMENT
ROSE, FRANCE £8.9

Wine by the glass also available in 125ml
measure. For full wine tasting notes, please
ask to see our wine menu.

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

A menu combining tried and tasted favourites, in-house
specialities and a few twists using the finest ingredients and
unspoken knowledge. Our cocktail list has come a long way
from the times of just a Cosmopolitan and we hope you enjoy
sipping our tipples as much as we enjoyed making them.

SIGNATURE SELECTION

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ £14
Budock Vean Gin, Aperol, grapefruit juice,
lemon, elderflower, Prosecco

CORNISH NEGRONI £13
Tarquin’s original, Knightor Rosso vermouth,
Cornish aperitif

HELFORD GARDEN £14
Connie Glaze Vodka, elderflower liqueur,
cucumber, apple juice

CLASSICS

LEMON SHERBET SPRITZ £13
Connie Glaze Lemon Sherbet liqueur,
lemon, soda, Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ £12
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI £13
Connie Glaze Vodka, Kahula, sugar, double espresso
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £13
Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit purée, passion fruit juice,

lime, sugar

OLD FASHIONED £14

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar

MARGARITA £13
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime, salt




DRAUGHTS PINT/HALF PINT
CARLSBERG £6.4/£3.3
PORETT £6.6/£3.4
SHIPYARD PALE ALE £6.4/£3.3
TRIBUTE £6.4 /£3.3
BUDOCK VEAN CIDER £6.5/£3.35
GUINNESS £7
BOTTLES | CANS

PROPER JOB £5.8
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE) £5
CORONA £5
FLAVOURED CIDERS £6.5
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLD £6.5
CORONA CERO £5
GUINNESS 0.0 £6.4
PROPER JOB 0.0 £5.6
RATTLER ZERO £5.6
RUM (25ML)

TARQUIN’S TWIN FIN SPICED £4.8
KRAKEN SPICED £5
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO £4.8
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL £4.5
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO £6.2

GIN (25ML)
BUDOCK VEAN GIN £5
PLYMOUTH DRY £5
PLYMOUTH NAVY £6
SALCOMBE £5.2
TARQUIN’S CORNISH DRY £5.5
TARQUIN’S FLAVOURED £5.5
TARQUIN’S SEADOG £6.3
HENDRICKS £5.6
MONKEY 47 £6.5
TARQUIN’S 0.0 £5
PENTIRE SEAWARD

BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%) £4.5

DRINKS MENU

VODKA (25ML)
TARQUIN’S CONNIE GLAZE £5
TARQUIN’S CONNIE GLAZE

FLAVOURS £5
ABSOLUT BLUE £4.6
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS £4.6
WHISKY (25ML)
SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS

OBAN SINGLE MALT 14YR,

SCOTLAND £8.5
DALWHINNIE SINGLE MALT 15YR,
SCOTLAND £8
ABELOUR SINGLE MALT 12YR,
SCOTLAND £6.5
HICKS & HEALEYS SINGLE MALT,
CORNWALL £8

BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY
FAMOUS GROUSE £5

MONKEY SHOULDER £9.5
IRISH

JAMESON £4.8
JAMESON ORANGE £4.8
TULLAMORE DEW £5.2
AMERICAN

JACK DANIELS £4.8
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY £4.8
WOODFORD RESERVE £5.4
VERMOUTH (50ML)
APEROL £5
CAMPAR] £5
LILLET BLANC £5
KONEVA CORNISH APERITIF £5
EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH £5
WHITE VERMOUTH £5
ROSE VERMOUTH £5
ROSSO VERMOUTH £5
COGNAC (25ML)
HENNESSY XO £20
REMY MARTIN VSOP £6.5
ARMAGNAC (25ML)
CASTAREDE BAS ARMAGNAC £6.5
JANNEAU £5.5

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
DISARONNO
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA

OTHER SPIRITS

ARCHERS
MALIBU
PERNOD
PIMM’S

TEQUILA

OLMECA ATLOS PLATA
OLMECA ATLOS REPOSADO

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE,
FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CORNISH TEA
CAFETIERE FOR TWO

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT PINT/HALF PINT
COCA COLA, DIET COCA COLA,

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
COCA COLA BOTTLE
DIET COCA COLA BOTTLE
SPARKLING APPLE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
GINGER BEER (0%)
FEVER-TREE MIXERS

BOTTLED WATER LARGE
STILL OR SPARKLING

(25ML)

£5 (50ML)
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6

(25ML)

£4.6
£4.6
£5.2
£4.8

(25ML)

£4.8
£4.8

£2.8
£3.5

£3.90
£3.80
£3.80

£7

£5/£3

£3.8
£3.5
£3.8
£3.8
£3.5

£3
£3.5



