

DRINKS MENU

SPARKING BY THE GLASS

	125ML	
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE		£17.8
PROSECCO SPUMANTE CA'BOLANI, ITALY		£9.4

WHITE BY THE GLASS 175ML

CORETO WHITE, PORTUGAL		£7.7
AZABACHE BLANCO, RIOJA, SPAIN		£8.2
MIOPASSO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY		£9.4
ORCHARD LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND		£11
CLOS DE L'EGLISE MACON CHARNAY, FRANCE		£12.3

RED BY THE GLASS 175ML

CORETO RED, PORTUGAL		£7.7
AGUSTINOS MERLOT RESERVA		£8.9
WALT PINOT NOIR, GERMANY		£10.2
TRUENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA		£11
MILHOJAS CRIANZA RIOJA		£9.5

ROSÉ BY THE GLASS 175ML

FALLING PETAL ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, USA		£8.5
MAISON BADET CLEMENT ROSÉ, FRANCE		£8.9

Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measure. For full wine tasting notes, please ask to see our wine menu.

COCKTAILS

A menu combining tried and tasted favourites, in-house specialities and a few twists using the finest ingredients and unspoken knowledge. Our cocktail list has come a long way from the times of just a Cosmopolitan and we hope you enjoy sipping our tipples as much as we enjoyed making them.

SIGNATURE SELECTION

BUDOCK VEAN SPRITZ £14

Budock Vean Gin, Aperol, grapefruit juice, lemon, elderflower, Prosecco

CORNISH NEGRONI £13

Tarquin's original, Knightor Rosso vermouth, Cornish aperitif

HELFDOR GARDEN £14

Connie Glaze Vodka, elderflower liqueur, cucumber, apple juice

CLASSICS

LEMON SHERBET SPRITZ £13

Connie Glaze Lemon Sherbet liqueur, lemon, soda, Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ £12

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI £13

Connie Glaze Vodka, Kahula, sugar, double espresso

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £13

Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit purée, passion fruit juice, lime, sugar

OLD FASHIONED £14

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar

MARGARITA £13

Olmecca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime, salt

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHTS

PINT/HALF PINT

CARLSBERG	£6.4 / £3.3
PORETTI	£6.6 / £3.4
SHIPYARD PALE ALE	£6.4 / £3.3
TRIBUTE	£6.4 / £3.3
BUDOCK VEAN CIDER	£6.5 / £3.35
GUINNESS	£7

BOTTLES | CANS

PROPER JOB	£5.8
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE)	£5
CORONA	£5
FLAVOURED CIDERS	£6.5
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLD	£6.5
CORONA CERO	£5
GUINNESS 0.0	£6.4
PROPER JOB 0.0	£5.6
RATTLER ZERO	£5.6

RUM

(25ML)

TARQUIN'S TWIN FIN SPICED	£4.8
KRAKEN SPICED	£5
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO	£4.8
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL	£4.5
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO	£6.2

GIN

(25ML)

BUDOCK VEAN GIN	£5
PLYMOUTH DRY	£5
PLYMOUTH NAVY	£6
SALCOMBE	£5.2
TARQUIN'S CORNISH DRY	£5.5
TARQUIN'S FLAVOURED	£5.5
TARQUIN'S SEADOG	£6.3
HENDRICKS	£5.6
MONKEY 47	£6.5
TARQUIN'S 0.0	£5
PENTIRE SEAWARD	
BOTANICAL SPIRIT (0%)	£4.5

VODKA

(25ML)

TARQUIN'S CONNIE GLAZE	£5
TARQUIN'S CONNIE GLAZE FLAVOURS	£5
ABSOLUT BLUE	£4.6
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS	£4.6

WHISKY

(25ML)

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS

OBAN SINGLE MALT 14YR, SCOTLAND	£8.5
DALWHINNIE SINGLE MALT 15YR, SCOTLAND	£8
ABELOUR SINGLE MALT 12YR, SCOTLAND	£6.5
HICKS & HEALEYS SINGLE MALT, CORNWALL	£8

BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE	£5
MONKEY SHOULDER	£9.5

IRISH

JAMESON	£4.8
JAMESON ORANGE	£4.8
TULLAMORE DEW	£5.2

AMERICAN

JACK DANIELS	£4.8
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY	£4.8
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.4

VERMOUTH

(50ML)

APEROL	£5
CAMPARI	£5
LILLET BLANC	£5
KONEVA CORNISH APÉRITIF	£5
EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH	£5
WHITE VERMOUTH	£5
ROSÉ VERMOUTH	£5
ROSSO VERMOUTH	£5

COGNAC

(25ML)

HENNESSY XO	£20
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£6.5

ARMAGNAC

(25ML)

CASTAREDE BAS ARMAGNAC	£6.5
JANNEAU	£5.5

LIQUEURS

(25ML)

BAILEYS	£5 (50ML)
CHAMBORD	£4.6
COINTREAU	£4.6
DISARONNO	£4.6
JÄGERMEISTER	£4.6
KAHLÚA	£4.6
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.6
TIA MARIA	£4.6

OTHER SPIRITS

(25ML)

ARCHERS	£4.6
MALIBU	£4.6
PERNOD	£5.2
PIMM'S	£4.8

TEQUILA

(25ML)

OLMECA ATLOS PLATA	£4.8
OLMECA ATLOS REPOSADO	£4.8

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.8
AMERICANO	£3.5
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80
CORNISH TEA	£3.80
CAFETIERE FOR TWO	£7

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT PINT/HALF PINT COCA COLA, DIET COCA COLA, SCHWEPPE'S LEMONADE	£5/£3
COCA COLA BOTTLE	£3.8
DIET COCA COLA BOTTLE	£3.5
SPARKLING APPLE	£3.8
ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ	£3.8
GINGER BEER (0%)	£3.5
FEVER-TREE MIXERS	£3
BOTTLED WATER LARGE STILL OR SPARKLING	£3.5